

\224ITEM NO.3C
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23427/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2011 in CA No.14310/
2011 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MODERN CONSTRUCTION CO.P.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARVAN S4 COOP HNG.STY.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 24/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudansu Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan,Adv.
For Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Trupti Shetty,Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Tayal,Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Av.
Mr. Sandip Dadwal,Adv.
For Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.2 be listed along with the SLP after two
weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER