

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23427/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 07/07/2011 in ON
No.14308/2011,CA No.14310/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MODERN CONSTRUCTION CO.P.LTD.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARVAN S4 COOP HNG.STY.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1012 of 2011

(With application for ex parte stay and stay and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Dadwal, Adv.Mr. J. Xavier, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 31.01.2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Veena Khara)
Court Master